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 Bank Reconciliation + Outstanding = ExpectedGL - ActualGL = Difference

Beginning Balance   1,999,634.99$            + (39,372.28)$  = 1,960,262.71$  - 1,960,262.71$  = -$           

Deposits/Debits     219,165.22$               + -$              = 219,165.22$     - 219,165.22$     = -$           

Withdrawals/Credits (234,040.24)$             + 5,045.92$     = (228,994.32)$    - (228,994.32)$    = -$           

Total 1,984,759.97$            (34,326.36)$  1,950,433.61$  1,950,433.61$  -$           

Accounting Cycle: FY2015;  Bank: NM Bank & Trust - State Fund Account;  Bank Account: XXXXXXX - Operating 

Account;  Statement Date: 08/31/2014
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Last Reconciled Beginning Balance Statement Date Ending Balance

8/1/2014 1,999,634.99$                 08/31/2014 1,984,759.97$                              

Date Source Document Item Number Description Deposit Withdrawal

3/14/2014 AP14-055                        6231 Maxcreative LLC 53.50$          

5/14/2014 AP14-071                        6327 Boldt, Evonne 100.00$         

7/31/2014 AP15-007                        6422 Aguilar Custodian Services 317.79$         

7/31/2014 AP15-007                        6423 Business Printing Service 1,706.97$      

7/31/2014 AP15-007                        6424 CDW-G 31,001.17$    

7/31/2014 AP15-007                        6425 Comcast Cable 303.71$         

7/31/2014 AP15-007                        6426 Jane Brandt 3,337.28$      

7/31/2014 AP15-007                        6427 Lewan & Associates, Inc. 487.28$         

7/31/2014 AP15-007                        6428 Pitney Bowes 16.05$          

7/31/2014 AP15-007                        6429 Purchase Power 579.52$         

7/31/2014 AP15-007                        6430 Staples Advantage 562.35$         

7/31/2014 AP15-007                        6432 Wilcomp Software 559.90$         

8/4/2014 AP15-008                        6433 Aguilar Custodian Services 815.34$         

8/5/2014 AP15-009 6434 APS Food Nutrition Services 2,230.00$      

8/5/2014 AP15-009 6435 CDW-G 5,664.53$      

8/5/2014 AP15-009 6436 Everbind Books 502.20$         

8/5/2014 AP15-009 6437 Midway Office Supply Center, I 3,926.81$      

8/5/2014 AP15-009 6438 Sam's Club 51.80$          

8/5/2014 AP15-009 6439 scholastic 1,174.14$      

8/6/2014 1039 NMPSIA-EFT 15,850.10$    

8/6/2014 1040 New Mexico Retiree Health Care 1,285.70$      

8/6/2014 1041 ERB 10,542.55$    

8/7/2014 1042 NM Taxation & Revenue Dept 2,949.16$      

8/8/2014 CR15-010 CR15-010 SEG 215,667.00$  

8/8/2014 CR15-011 CR15-011 SB-9 1,308.71$      

8/11/2014 CR15-012 CR15-012 Lost Book 10.00$          

8/11/2014 AP15-010                        6440 Albuquerque Publishing Company 307.25$         

8/11/2014 AP15-010                        6441 CDW-G 1,225.08$      

8/11/2014 AP15-010                        6443 inAccord, P.C. 4,377.26$      

8/11/2014 AP15-010                        6445 Staples Advantage 751.67$         

8/11/2014 AP15-010                        6446 Tahany Mosa 21.00$          

8/11/2014 AP15-010                        6447 UNM Press 20.00$          

8/11/2014 AP15-010                        6448 UNM Student Support & Services 1,500.00$      

8/11/2014 AP15-010                        6449 Coppola Supply, Inc. 195.00$         

8/11/2014 AP15-010                        6450 Xerox Financial Services 1,067.32$      

8/12/2014 CR15-013 CR15-013 Lost Book 85.00$          

8/15/2014 1050 FRB Chicago 1,715.09$      

8/15/2014 1051 IRS 375.50$         

8/15/2014 1060 IRS 14,805.61$    

8/15/2014 1059 FRB Chicago 35,200.10$    

8/15/2014 PR15-003 6451 Bloch, Danielle R 797.78$         

8/15/2014 PR15-003 6452 Bodnar, Jeannette A 1,045.51$      

8/15/2014 PR15-003 6453 Bundy, Philip E 897.21$         

8/15/2014 PR15-003 6454 Davidson, Samuel M 1,496.87$      

8/15/2014 PR15-003 6460 Davis, Mark C 369.29$         

8/15/2014 PR15-003 6461 Jones, Terence L 1,249.14$      

8/15/2014 PR15-003 6462 Kline, Zachary A 1,054.25$      

8/15/2014 PR15-003 6463 Reid, Michael J 1,484.12$      

8/15/2014 PR15-003 6464 Spitz, Robert T 1,381.27$      

8/15/2014 AP15-011                        6465 Aguilar Custodian Services 1,165.23$      

8/15/2014 AP15-011                        6466 Jane Brandt 1,668.64$      

8/15/2014 CR15-014 CR15-014 Screen Printing 25.00$          

8/18/2014 00014467 00014467 To record penalty payment for 113.25$         

8/20/2014 00014390 00014390 To void prior year check #6231 53.50$          

8/20/2014 CR15-015 CR15-015 HB-33 1,151.82$      

8/20/2014 AP15-012                        6468 Kassem, Khaled 210.75$         

8/20/2014 AP15-012                        6469 Lewan & Associates, Inc. 332.24$         

Accounting Cycle: FY2015;  Bank: NM Bank & Trust - State Fund Account;  Bank Account: XXXXXXX - Operating Account;  

Statement Date: 08/31/2014
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Accounting Cycle: FY2015;  Bank: NM Bank & Trust - State Fund Account;  Bank Account: XXXXXXX - Operating Account;  

Statement Date: 08/31/2014

8/20/2014 AP15-012                        6471 Montano, Adela 176.00$         

8/20/2014 AP15-012                        6472 Morgan, David 211.25$         

8/20/2014 AP15-012                        6474 Pitsco, Inc. 250.72$         

8/20/2014 AP15-012                        6476 School Specialty 8,929.56$      

8/20/2014 AP15-012                        6477 Spitz, Robert 44.00$          

8/20/2014 AP15-012                        6478 Tyler, Reggie 137.75$         

8/20/2014 AP15-012                        6479 Uline, Inc. 233.81$         

8/20/2014 AP15-012                        6480 Vernier Software & Technology 648.31$         

8/20/2014 AP15-013                        6481 8x8, Inc 581.72$         

8/20/2014 AP15-013                        6482 Amazon.com 2,338.20$      

8/20/2014 AP15-013                        6484 Bonilla, Hugo 171.00$         

8/20/2014 AP15-013                        6486 CDW-G 1,756.31$      

8/20/2014 AP15-013                        6487 Comcast Cable 175.40$         

8/21/2014 00014468 00014468 To record penalty payment for 6.63$            

8/21/2014 CR15-016 CR15-016 Refund 7.50$            

8/22/2014 CR15-017 CR15-017 Screen Printing 175.00$         

8/26/2014 CR15-018 CR15-018 Donation 500.00$         

8/26/2014 CR15-019 CR15-019 HB-33 31.69$          

8/26/2014 AP15-015                        6502 Kennedy, Carol 189.00$         

8/29/2014 1065 IRS 15,237.84$    

8/29/2014 1064 FRB Chicago 43,049.16$    

8/29/2014 CR15-020 CR15-020 Screen Printing 75.00$          

8/29/2014 CR15-021 CR15-021 Screen Printing 75.00$          

8/29/2014 AP15-016                        6516 Aguilar Custodian Services 1,059.30$      

Subtotal 219,165.22$  234,040.24$  
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Last Reconciled Beginning Balance Statement Date

8/1/2014 (39,372.28)$                    08/31/2014

Date Source Document Item Number Description Deposit Withdrawal

3/21/2013 AP13-059                        5637 Monica Kowal 183.76$       

12/13/2013 PR14-011 6059 Olszowka, Ewa Z 24.00$         

12/13/2013 PR14-011 6060 Rubio Perez, Bryan E 24.00$         

3/14/2014 PR14-017 6213 Joyce, Eamonn F 40.00$         

7/31/2014 AP15-007                        6431 Tobyas, Judy 75.00$         

8/11/2014 AP15-010                        6442 Gravina, Susan 6.65$          

8/11/2014 AP15-010                        6444 Logan, Brianna 94.90$         

8/20/2014 AP15-014 6491 Maxcreative LLC 53.50$         

8/20/2014 AP15-012                        6467 Gravina, Susan 35.98$         

8/20/2014 AP15-012                        6470 Maxcreative LLC 26.75$         

8/20/2014 AP15-012                        6473 Natural Touch 500.00$       

8/20/2014 AP15-012                        6475 Santiago, Ludmila 159.00$       

8/20/2014 AP15-013                        6483 Bodnar, Jeannette 44.00$         

8/20/2014 AP15-013                        6485 Bundy, Philip 44.00$         

8/20/2014 AP15-013                        6488 Davidson, Samuel 44.00$         

8/20/2014 AP15-013                        6489 Gardenswartz Team Sales 75.76$         

8/20/2014 AP15-013                        6490 McGraw-Hill School Education H 2,718.30$    

8/26/2014 AP15-015                        6492 Alley, Sidney 53.25$         

8/26/2014 AP15-015                        6493 Amazon.com 48.99$         

8/26/2014 AP15-015                        6494 Asfan, Khalil 215.22$       

8/26/2014 AP15-015                        6495 Baros, Julie 25.00$         

8/26/2014 AP15-015                        6496 Cauley, Catherine 84.98$         

8/26/2014 AP15-015                        6497 Daniel, Kaayla T 181.50$       

8/26/2014 AP15-015                        6498 Comcast Cable 128.29$       

8/26/2014 AP15-015                        6499 Discount Two-Way Radio 398.00$       

8/26/2014 AP15-015                        6500 Dominguez, Nora 137.75$       

8/26/2014 AP15-015                        6501 Gardenswartz Team Sales 147.99$       

8/26/2014 AP15-015                        6503 Lewan & Associates, Inc. 673.61$       

8/26/2014 AP15-015                        6504 McGraw-Hill School Education H 1,350.00$    

8/26/2014 AP15-015                        6505 Milloway, John 193.25$       

8/26/2014 AP15-015                        6506 Moreno, Jaime 137.75$       

8/26/2014 AP15-015                        6507 Ramos, Brenda 583.75$       

8/26/2014 AP15-015                        6508 Science & Technology Park @ UN 19,201.65$  

8/26/2014 AP15-015                        6509 Tobyas, Judy 117.75$       

8/26/2014 AP15-015                        6510 Wilcomp Software 559.90$       

8/26/2014 AP15-015                        6511 Xerox Financial Services 1,067.32$    

8/26/2014 AP15-015                        6512 Yazzie, Michelle 82.00$         

8/29/2014 PR15-004 6513 Davis, Mark C 72.00$         

8/29/2014 PR15-004 6514 Jones, Terence L 1,249.14$    

8/29/2014 1066 6515 New Mexico Educational Assista 314.62$       

8/29/2014 AP15-016                        6517 Fey, Melinda 52.75$         

8/29/2014 AP15-016                        6518 Home Depot 1,379.66$    

8/29/2014 AP15-016                        6519 Jane Brandt 1,668.64$    

8/29/2014 AP15-016                        6520 Mackenzie, Joann 52.00$         

Subtotal -$      34,326.36$  

Accounting Cycle: FY2015;  Bank: NM Bank & Trust - State Fund Account;  Bank Account: XXXXXXX - Operating Account;  

Statement Date: 08/31/2014
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Trans. Date Source Document Trans. No. Account Code Trans. Line Comment Debit Credit

08/04/2014 AP15-008                        00014056 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Disbursement for Voucher: AP15-008                        -$              815.34$         

08/05/2014 AP15-009 00014074 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Disbursement for Voucher: AP15-009; Fund=1100 -$              11,873.14$    

08/05/2014 AP15-009 00014074 14000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Disbursement for Voucher: AP15-009; Fund=1400 -$              1,676.34$      

08/06/2014 1039 00014070 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 1039 -$              15,850.10$    

08/06/2014 1040 00014071 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 1040 -$              1,285.70$      

08/06/2014 1041 00014072 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 1041 -$              10,542.55$    

08/07/2014 1042 00014073 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 1042 -$              2,949.16$      

08/08/2014 CR15-010 00014457 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: CR15-0 215,667.00$  -$              

08/08/2014 CR15-011 00014458 31700-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: CR15-0 1,308.71$      -$              

08/11/2014 CR15-012 00014459 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: CR15-0 10.00$           -$              

08/11/2014 AP15-010                        00014339 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Disbursement for Voucher: AP15-010                        -$              7,948.32$      

08/11/2014 AP15-010                        00014339 14000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Disbursement for Voucher: AP15-010                        -$              20.00$           

08/11/2014 AP15-010                        00014339 93000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Disbursement for Voucher: AP15-010                        -$              1,500.00$      

08/11/2014 AP15-010                        00014339 31700-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Disbursement for Voucher: AP15-010                        -$              97.81$           

08/12/2014 CR15-013 00014460 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: CR15-0 85.00$           -$              

08/15/2014 PR15-003 00014341 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Mark Paid Payroll Register PR15-003 -$              9,775.44$      

08/15/2014 CR15-014 00014461 93104-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: CR15-0 25.00$           -$              

08/15/2014 1050 00014347 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 1050 -$              1,715.09$      

08/15/2014 1051 00014348 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 1051 -$              375.50$         

08/15/2014 1059 00014349 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 1059 -$              35,200.10$    

08/15/2014 1060 00014350 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 1060 -$              14,805.61$    

08/15/2014 AP15-011                        00014354 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Disbursement for Voucher: AP15-011                        -$              2,833.87$      

08/18/2014 00014467 00014467 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 To record penalty payment for SUTA for 2009 4Q -$              113.25$         

08/20/2014 00014390 00014390 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 To void prior year check #6231 that was re-issued 53.50$           -$              

08/20/2014 CR15-015 00014462 31600-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: CR15-0 1,151.82$      -$              

08/20/2014 AP15-014 00014389 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Disbursement for Voucher: AP15-014; Fund=1100 -$              53.50$           

08/20/2014 AP15-012                        00014372 14000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Disbursement for Voucher: AP15-012                        -$              1,543.06$      

08/20/2014 AP15-012                        00014372 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Disbursement for Voucher: AP15-012                        -$              10,353.06$    

08/20/2014 AP15-013                        00014375 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Disbursement for Voucher: AP15-013                        -$              3,660.84$      

08/20/2014 AP15-013                        00014375 14000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Disbursement for Voucher: AP15-013                        -$              4,287.85$      

08/21/2014 00014468 00014468 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 To record penalty payment for SUTA for 2007 3Q. -$              6.63$             

08/21/2014 CR15-016 00014463 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: CR15-0 7.50$             -$              

08/22/2014 CR15-017 00014464 93104-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: CR15-0 175.00$         -$              

08/26/2014 CR15-018 00014465 93000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: CR15-0 500.00$         -$              

08/26/2014 CR15-019 00014466 31600-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: CR15-0 31.69$           -$              

08/26/2014 AP15-015                        00014430 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Disbursement for Voucher: AP15-015                        -$              22,176.76$    

08/26/2014 AP15-015                        00014430 14000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Disbursement for Voucher: AP15-015                        -$              3,400.19$      

08/29/2014 PR15-004 00014445 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Mark Paid Payroll Register PR15-004 -$              1,321.14$      

08/29/2014 CR15-020 00014595 93104-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: CR15-0 75.00$           -$              

08/29/2014 CR15-021 00014596 93104-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: CR15-0 75.00$           -$              

08/29/2014 1064 00014446 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 1064 -$              43,049.16$    

08/29/2014 1065 00014447 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 1065 -$              15,237.84$    

08/29/2014 1066 00014448 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 1066 -$              314.62$         

08/29/2014 AP15-016                        00014454 14000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Disbursement for Voucher: AP15-016                        -$              104.75$         

08/29/2014 AP15-016                        00014454 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000 Disbursement for Voucher: AP15-016                        -$              4,107.60$      

Total 219,165.22$  228,994.32$  

Accounting Cycle: FY2015;  Bank: NM Bank & Trust - State Fund Account;  Bank Account: XXXXXXX - Operating Account;  Statement Date: 08/31/2014



AIMS & UNM

Reconciliation of Bank Reconciliation & Voucher Reports

August 31, 2014

Expected GL from Bank Rec Report 228,994.32$      

A/P Voucher Report 76,452.43$        

P/R Voucher Report 141,325.43$      

P/R Checks

Bank Fees 11,096.58$        

228,874.44$      

Other Items:

SUTA Penalty for 2009 and 2007. 119.88$              

119.88$              

Difference 0.00$                  
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